
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Curriculum Flowchart for CSCI programme (for students admitted in 2023 and thereafter)
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(3)
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(3)

MATH1510 

(3)

ENGG1100 / 
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(3)
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(3)
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(3)
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(3)
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(3)
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(2)
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(3)
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ESTR3102

(3)
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(3)
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Key:
Pre-requisite
Co-requisite

Foundation 
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(16 units)

Faculty 
Package
(9 units)

Major 
Required
(33 units)
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Courses
(17 units)

If failed in placement test

PHYS/CHEM/
LSCI
(3)in either term

CSCI1130 / 
ESTR1102

(3)
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ESTR2020

(2)
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(3)
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(3)
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(2)
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(3)
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